Ultra-low Temperature FreezersLexicon® II 1
Ultra-low Temperature Freezer
Uncompromised Protection for your Samples
Lexicon® II
with New Aalto Controller
Designed in the USA
Ultra-low Temperature FreezersLexicon® II2
• A leader in the development of controlled environment,

voyager Software Kit
Esco Voyager is a PC-based software package developed for the remote monitoring, datalogging and
programming / device configuration of Esco controlled environment laboratory equipment. Compatible
equipment includes Laboratory Ovens and Incubators, Low Temperature Incubator,  LCO2 Incubators and
Ultra-low Temperature Freezer
PROtect -  Redundant wireless
Sample Monitoring System
A completely redundant, sample
monitoring system to provide the
utmost protection of precious samples.
Ultra-low Temperature FreezersLexicon® II 25
ORdERIng InFORMATIOn
UnITS ORdERIng
MOdELS dESCRIPTIOn
230v/50Hz 230v/60Hz  LExICOn® II AALTO SILvER COnTROLLER wITH STAndARd SS CHAMBER wITH 3 InnER dOORS
UUS-363-A-1-SS UUS-363-A-3 -SS Ultra low temp. freezer; Upright; 13 cu. Ft (363L)
UUS-480-A-1 -SS UUS-480-A-3 -SS Ultra low temp. freezer; Upright; 17 cu. Ft (480L)
UUS-597-A-1 -SS UUS-597-A-3 -SS Ultra low temp. freezer; Upright; 21 cu. Ft (597L)
UUS-714-A-1-SS UUS-714-A-3 -SS Ultra low temp. freezer; Upright; 25 cu. Ft (714L)
MOdELS dESCRIPTIOn
230v/50Hz 230v/60Hz LExICOn® II AALTO SILvER COnTROLLER wITH STAndARd SS CHAMBER wITH 5 InnER dOORS
UUS-363-A-1 -5D - SS UUS-363-A-3-5D-SS Ultra low temp. freezer; Upright; 13 cu. Ft (363L)
UUS-480-A-1 -5D-SS UUS-480-A-3 -5D-SS Ultra low temp. freezer; Upright; 17 cu. Ft (480L)
UUS-597-A-1 -5D-SS UUS-597-A-3 -5D-SS Ultra low temp. freezer; Upright; 21 cu. Ft (597L)
UUS-714-A-1 -5D-SS UUS-714-A-3 -5D-SS Ultra low temp. freezer; Upright; 25 cu. Ft (714L)
MOdELS dESCRIPTIOn
230v/50Hz 230v/60Hz LExICOn® II AALTO gOLd COnTROLLER wITH STAndARd SS CHAMBER wITH 3 InnER dOORS
UUS-363B-1-SS UUS-363-B-3-SS Ultra low temp. freezer; Upright; 13 cu. Ft (363L)
UUS-480B-1-SS UUS-480-B-3-SS Ultra low temp. freezer; Upright; 17 cu. Ft (480L)
UUS-597B-1-SS UUS-597-B-3-SS Ultra low temp. freezer; Upright; 21 cu. Ft (597L)
UUS-714B-1-SS UUS-714-B-3-SS Ultra low temp. freezer; Upright; 25 cu. Ft (714L)
MOdELS dESCRIPTIOn
230v/50Hz 230v/60Hz  LExICOn® II AALTO gOLd COnTROLLER wITH STAndARd SS CHAMBER wITH 5 InnER dOORS
UUS-363-B-1-5D-SS UUS-363-B-3 -5D -SS Ultra low temp. freezer; Upright; 13 cu. Ft (363L)
UUS-480-B-1-5D-SS UUS-480-B-3 -5D -SS Ultra low temp. freezer; Upright; 17 cu. Ft (480L)
UUS-597-B-1-5D-SS UUS-597-B-3 -5D -SS Ultra low temp. freezer; Upright; 21 cu. Ft (597L)
UUS-714-B-1-5D-SS UUS-714-B-3 -5D -SS Ultra low temp. freezer; Upright; 25 cu. Ft (714L)
MOdELS dESCRIPTIOn
230v/50Hz 230v/60Hz
 LExICOn® II AALTO PLATInUM COnTROLLER wITH STAndARd SS CHAMBER wITH
3 InnER dOORS
UUS-363-C-1-SS UUS-363-C-3 -SS Ultra low temp. freezer; Upright; 13 cu. Ft (363L)
UUS-480-C-1 -SS UUS-480-C-3 -SS Ultra low temp. freezer; Upright; 17 cu. Ft (480L)
UUS-597-C-1 -SS UUS-597-C-3 -SS Ultra low temp. freezer; Upright; 21 cu. Ft (597L)
UUS-714-C-1-SS UUS-714-C-3 -SS Ultra low temp. freezer; Upright; 25 cu. Ft (714L)
Ultra-low Temperature FreezersLexicon® II26
ACCESSORIES dESCRIPTIOn
1080585-U Accessory, Chart Recorder, 115/230VAC 50/60HZ
1120240-U SMS Module System

9010102-U Accessory, Cryo Safety Gloves
9010101-U Accessory, IQ/OQ Documentation
1260016-U 2” Drawer type rack for Lexicon II (363L, 480L, 597L and 714L) with 5 Inner Door Configuration
1260018-U 3” Drawer type rack for Lexicon II (363L, 480L, 597L and 714L) with 5 Inner Door Configuration
5250001-U Voyager Software Kit
1260019-U 6” Temperature Chart, 7day, 60/pack
1260020-U Chart Recorder Pen Replacement 6 pens/pack
8020001 SampleTracker
8020002 iRMAP Subscription
See PROtect brochure PROtect
ACCESSORIES ORdERIng
MOdELS dESCRIPTIOn
230v/50Hz 230v/60Hz
 LExICOn® II AALTO PLATInUM COnTROLLER wITH STAndARd SS CHAMBER wITH
5 InnER dOORS
UUS-363-C-1-5D-SS UUS-363-C-3 -5D -SS Ultra low temp. freezer; Upright; 13 cu. Ft (363L)
UUS-480-C-1-5D-SS UUS-480-C-3 -5D -SS Ultra low temp. freezer; Upright; 17 cu. Ft (480L)
UUS-597-C-1-5D-SS UUS-597-C-3 -5D -SS Ultra low temp. freezer; Upright; 21 cu. Ft (597L)
UUS-714-C-1-5D-SS UUS-714-C-3 -5D -SS Ultra low temp. freezer; Upright; 25 cu. Ft (714L)
Ultra-low Temperature FreezersLexicon® II 27
UUS-363A-1
UUS-363B-1
UUS-363C-1